MICRO-TECH

ENDOSCOPY

IDEAL BITE

BIOPSY FORCEPS

PRECISION JAWS

THREE-RING HANDLE

SINGLE DRIVEWIRE

KEY BENEFITS

SHORT THROW

With our wide selection of cost-effective disposable
biopsy forceps, you are perfectly equipped for every
procedure.

Available jaw diameters of 1.8 mm, 2.3 mm and 3.0 mm,
and are offered in Oval, Serrated, Alligator jaws, with
or without a spike

* Available lengths of 160 cm, 180 cm and 230 mm

¢ All forceps feature entry and exit indicator markings

CUSHIONED RINGS

ERGONOMIC HANDLE

Three-ring comfort with cushioned lining
and short throw provides improved grip
and accommodates smaller hands.

EXCEPTIONAL
ENDOSCOPIC
SOLUTIONS

DIRECT DRIVE SYSTEM

The single drive wire and hinge linkage
deliver smooth activation around curves and
tortuous anatomy. The system delivers more
closure force to the jaws which provides

for improved cutting ability and assures
complete jaw closure.

SCOPE FRIENDLY DESIGN

The design of the Micro-Tech forceps family
is based upon the robust and proven design
of original reusable biopsy instruments.
These designs provide optimal bite, while
minimizing the risk of scope damage.




BIOPSY FORCEP FOR 3.2 MM SCOPE CHANNELS @

Order
Number

BF40061

BF40071

BF40171

BF40181

Henry Schein
Item Number

129-0177

129-0178

129-0182

129-0183

Description

Jumbo Biopsy
Jumbo Biopsy with Spike
Jumbo Biopsy

Jumbo Biopsy with Spike

Jaw Style

Oval
Oval
Alligator

Alligator

BIOPSY FORCEP FOR 2.8 MM SCOPE CHANNELS @

Order
Number

BF40081

BF40091

BF40096

BF40111

BF40121

BF40126

BF40191

BF40201

BF40206

BF40221

BF40231

BF40236

BF40431

BF40441

BF40446

BF40411

BF40421

BF40426

Henry Schein
Item Number

129-0179

129-0677

128-5668

129-0180

129-0678

128-5669

129-0184

129-0679

128-5670

129-0185

129-0680

128-5671

132-9020

132-9017

131-2212

132-9018

132-9019

131-2211

CAN’TFINDIT?

Additional items may be available. Contact us if you can't find what you need.

M |

Description

Standard Forceps
Standard Forceps
Standard Forceps
Standard Forceps with Spike
Standard Forceps with Spike
Standard Forceps with Spike
Standard Forceps
Standard Forceps
Standard Forceps
Standard Forceps with Spike
Standard Forceps with Spike
Standard Forceps with Spike
Standard Forceps
Standard Forceps
Standard Forceps
Standard Forceps with Spike
Standard Forceps with Spike

Standard Forceps with Spike

2855 Boardwalk Drive
Ann Arbor, M| 48104

877552.4027

Jaw Style

Oval
Oval
Oval
Oval
Oval
Oval
Alligator
Alligator
Alligator
Alligator
Alligator
Alligator
Serrated
Serrated
Serrated
Serrated
Serrated

Serrated

customercare@mtendoscopy.com

Sheath
Color

Blue
Blue
Blue

Blue

Sheath
Color

Orange
Blue
Blue
Orange
Blue
Blue
Orange
Blue
Blue
Orange
Blue
Blue
Orange
Blue
Blue
Orange
Blue

Blue

Working
Length
(cm)

230

230

230

230

Working
Length
(cm)

180

230

230

180

230

230

180

230

230

180

230

230

180

230

230

180

230

230

Minimum

Channel ) Uit
3.2 10/Box

3.2 10/Box

3.2 10/Box

3.2 10/Box

Minimum

o e
2.8 10/Box

2.8 10/Box

2.8 50/Box
2.8 10/Box

2.8 10/Box

2.8 50/Box
2.8 10/Box

2.8 10/Box

2.8 50/Box
2.8 10/Box

2.8 10/Box

2.8 50/Box

2.8 10/Box

2.8 10/Box

2.8 50/Box

2.8 10/Box

2.8 10/Box

2.8 50/Box
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