



KEY BENEFITS

ERGONOMIC HANDLE

Three-ring comfort with cushioned lining and short throw provides improved grip and accommodates smaller hands.

DIRECT DRIVE SYSTEM

The single drive wire and hinge linkage deliver smooth activation around curves and tortuous anatomy. The system delivers more closure force to the jaws which provides for improved cutting ability and assures complete jaw closure.

SCOPE FRIENDLY DESIGN

The design of the Micro-Tech forceps family is based upon the robust and proven design of original reusable biopsy instruments. These designs provide optimal bite, while minimizing the risk of scope damage.



BIOPSY FORCEP FOR 3.2 MM SCOPE CHANNELS STERILE 2

Order Number	Henry Schein Item Number	Description	Jaw Style	Sheath Color	Working Length (cm)	Minimum Channel Size (mm)	Package Units
BF40061	129-0177	Jumbo Biopsy	Oval	Blue	230	3.2	10/Box
BF40071	129-0178	Jumbo Biopsy with Spike	Oval	Blue	230	3.2	10/Box
BF40171	129-0182	Jumbo Biopsy	Alligator	Blue	230	3.2	10/Box
BF40181	129-0183	Jumbo Biopsy with Spike	Alligator	Blue	230	3.2	10/Box

BIOPSY FORCEP FOR 2.8 MM SCOPE CHANNELS STERILE 2

Order Number	Henry Schein Item Number	Description	Jaw Style	Sheath Color	Working Length (cm)	Minimum Channel Size (mm)	Package Units
BF40081	129-0179	Standard Forceps	Oval	Orange	180	2.8	10/Box
BF40091	129-0677	Standard Forceps	Oval	Blue	230	2.8	10/Box
BF40096	128-5668	Standard Forceps	Oval	Blue	230	2.8	50/Box
BF40111	129-0180	Standard Forceps with Spike	Oval	Orange	180	2.8	10/Box
BF40121	129-0678	Standard Forceps with Spike	Oval	Blue	230	2.8	10/Box
BF40126	128-5669	Standard Forceps with Spike	Oval	Blue	230	2.8	50/Box
BF40191	129-0184	Standard Forceps	Alligator	Orange	180	2.8	10/Box
BF40201	129-0679	Standard Forceps	Alligator	Blue	230	2.8	10/Box
BF40206	128-5670	Standard Forceps	Alligator	Blue	230	2.8	50/Box
BF40221	129-0185	Standard Forceps with Spike	Alligator	Orange	180	2.8	10/Box
BF40231	129-0680	Standard Forceps with Spike	Alligator	Blue	230	2.8	10/Box
BF40236	128-5671	Standard Forceps with Spike	Alligator	Blue	230	2.8	50/Box
BF40431	132-9020	Standard Forceps	Serrated	Orange	180	2.8	10/Box
BF40441	132-9017	Standard Forceps	Serrated	Blue	230	2.8	10/Box
BF40446	131-2212	Standard Forceps	Serrated	Blue	230	2.8	50/Box
BF40411	132-9018	Standard Forceps with Spike	Serrated	Orange	180	2.8	10/Box
BF40421	132-9019	Standard Forceps with Spike	Serrated	Blue	230	2.8	10/Box
BF40426	131-2211	Standard Forceps with Spike	Serrated	Blue	230	2.8	50/Box

CAN'T FIND IT?

Additional items may be available. Contact us if you can't find what you need.

